Page 1 of 23TOP LEVEL FOR 4A7A6060B1000AA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 2 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005592#4A7A6UP2~S * CABINETRY
75005596#4A7A6UP2~S * CONTROLS
75006826#4A7A6UP2~S * FAN
75005591_4A7A6UP2_181341~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
75005587#4A7A6UP2~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
75005580#4A7A6UP2~S * REFRIGERATION
TOP LEVEL FOR 4A7A6060B1000AA
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 3 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 4 of 23REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 5 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75005580_4A7A6UP2_325838~P * REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 6 of 23REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2
Model Number :4A7A6060B1000AA
Page 7 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
ATT00258 * 1 ENCLOSURE; NOISE, SCROLL, 10.5 ID, 18.19 HEIGHT
CNT03961 * 1 CONTROL; LOW PRESSURE, OPENS @ 50 DEGREES PSIG,
CLOSES @ 70 PSIG
DHY00184 * 1 DRIER; FILTER, SUCTION LINE, C30E, 7/8 ODF
HTR04943 * 1 HEATER; SUMP, BELLY BAND, 70 WATT, 230V, 74 IN LENGTH
ISR00007 * 4 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION
KIT01159 * 1 KIT; ROTOLOCK COMPRESSOR TO BRAZED; 1.00-14 THREAD
SIZE ; 1/2 IN TUBE SIZE
KIT01165 * 1 KIT; ROTOLOCK COMPRESSOR TO BRAZED; 1.25-12 THREAD
SIZE ; 7/8 IN TUBE SIZE
KIT08369 * 1 KIT; CORE, (KIT CONTAINS COR00006 VALVE PORT AND
COR00092 CORE BODY)
PLU00972 * 1 PLUG; COMPRESSOR SOLENOID
SHD00378 * 1 SHIELD; SALT, 43.75 X 8.00
WIR03325 * 1 WIRE, PLUG-SCROLL COMPRESSOR
COL11995 1 1 COIL; SPINE FIN-5 SIDED
COM08457 2 1 COMPRESSOR; TPA051A1RPZ, 4.2 TON, 208-230/60/1, 118 LRA,
26 RLA, 2 STEP, R410A, ROTOLOCK FITTINGS
SLV00184 3 1 SLEEVE; 1/2" TUBE SIZE
NUT01000 4 1 NUT; 1.00-14 UNS-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 1/2" TUBE SIZE)
VAL07331 5 1 VALVE, SERVICE LIQUID, .38 OD X .38 OD, VALVE ASSY, FEMALE
BRAZE TO FEMALE BRAZE, LEFT HAND WITH MOUNTING HOLES
VAL07328 6 1
VALVE, SERVICE GAS, .88 OD X .88 OD, BALL VALVE ASSY,
BRASS, FEMALE BRAZE TO FEMALE BRAZE, LEFT HAND
SERVICE PORT
BRK03020 7 1 BRACKET; VALVE
DHY01089 8 1 DRIER; FILTER/LIQUID LINE, 3/8 ODF, R-410A COMPATIBLE, 5 CU.
IN.; 5.4 TON CAPACITY
SWT02182 9 1 SWITCH; HIGH PRESSURE, SPST, OPEN @ 650 DEGREES PSIG,
CLOSE @ 500 DEGREES PSIG
NUT00999 10 1 NUT; 1.25-12 UNF-2B THREAD SIZE (FOR 3/4" OR 5/8" TUBE SIZE)
SLV00185 11 1 SLEEVE; 3/4" TUBE SIZE
REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75005591#4A7A6UP2